General Description
The MAX32600MBED provides a convenient platform for
evaluating the capabilities of the MAX32600 microcon-
troller. The MAX32600MBED also provides a complete,
functional system ideal for developing and debugging
applications.
The MAX32600MBED includes a MAX32600 Cortex®-M3
microcontroller, prototyping area with adjacent access to

Development Platform
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 2
Ordering Information
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 10/15 Initial release —
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX32600MBED ARM mbed Enabled
Development Platform
© 2015 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 3
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
MAX32600 MBED EVKIT BILL OF MATERIALS Rev 0; 10/15
Item # Quantity Designator Notes Footprint Comment Manufacture Name Part Number Description Vendor Vendor Part Number
1 6 C1, C3, C16, C17, C41, C47 CAP0603-3D 0.1uF Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc CL10B104KO8NNNC CAP CER 0.1UF 16V 10% X7R 0603 Digikey 1276-1005-2-ND
2 1 C2 CAP0603-3D 30pF Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc CL10C300JB8NNNC CAP CER 30PF 50V 5% NP0 0603 Digieky 1276-1021-1-ND
3 4 C4, C5, C18, C19 CAP0603-3D 27pF Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc CL10C270JB8NNNC CAP CER 27PF 50V 5% NP0 0603 Digikey 1276-1086-2-ND
4 11 C6, C11, C22, C23, C24, C25, C29, C30, C34, C36, C37 CAP0402-3D 1.0uF Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc CL05A105KQ5NNNC CAP CER 1UF 6.3V 10% X5R 0402 Digikey 1276-1010-2-ND
5 7 C7, C9, C10, C13, C14, C20, C31 CAP0402-3D 0.1uF Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc CL05A104KQ5NNNC CAP CER 0.1UF 6.3V 10% X5R 0402 Digikey 1276-1442-2-ND
6 1 C8 CAP0402-3D 0.01uF Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc CL10B103KB8NCNC CAP CER 10000PF 16V 10% X7R 0402 Digikey 1276-1051-2-ND
7 3 C12, C43, C48 CAP0805-3D 10uF TDK Corporation C2012X5R1A106K125AB CAP CER 10UF 10V 10% X5R 0805 Digikey 445-7660-2-ND
8 1 C15 CAP0603-3D 330pF Murata Electronics North America GRM1885C1H331JA01D CAP CER 330PF 50V 5% NP0 0603 Digikey 490-1439-1-ND
9 7 C21, C26, C27, C28, C32, C33, C35 CAP0603-3D 4.7uF Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc CL10B475KQ8NQNC CAP CER 4.7UF 6.3V 10% X7R 0603 Digikey 1276-2087-2-ND
10 2 C38, C44 CAP0805-3D 22uF TDK Corporation C2012X5R1C226M085AC CAP CER 22UF 16V 20% X5R 0805 Digikey 445-14374-1-ND
11 2 C39, C45 CAP0603-3D 0.01uF Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc CL10B103KB8NCNC CAP CER 10000PF 50V 10% X7R 0603 Digikey 1276-1921-2-ND
12 2 C40, C46 CAP0805-3D 2.2uF Murata Electronics North America GRM21BF51C225ZA01L CAP CER 2.2UF 16V Y5V 0805 Digikey 490-1741-1-ND
13 1 C42 CAP0805-3D 4.7uF Samsung Electro-Mechanics America, Inc CL21A475KPFNNNE CAP CER 4.7UF 10V 10% X5R 0805 Digikey 1276-1259-2-ND